9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl

Page 1 of 23
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - SMALL TEAM DJ
112 JR - JUNIO D1 - MAST - SMALL TEAM D] 16.00
1 317 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Kelly Joyce / Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 99.9999.84 9970 99.68 49898 99.68 99.99 29931 99770 99770
D) 318 High Country Junior Michelle Meehleis, Meghan Meehleis and C co
iiiiiiiiii 99.78 99.88 99.87 99.60 99.49  498.62 9949 99.88 29925 99750 99750
- - Total 822
D1 - MAST - SMALL TEAM DJ END

822



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl

Page 2 of 23
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-SMALL TEAM DO
115 SR - SENIO D2 - MASTER-SMALL TEAM DOJ 17.00
1 320 TNC Elite Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.8799.83 9974 99.70  499.02 9970 99.88 29944 99810 99810
D) 321 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.88 99.84 99.68 99.44 49871 9944 9988 29939 99790 99790
3 319 Momentum Stephanie Sturgis / Maddie Wright IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.89 99.85 9978 99.72 49890 99.66 99.89 299.35 99780 99780
- - Total 823
D2 - MASTER-SMALL TEAM DOJ END

823



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl

Page 3 of 23
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - LINE DO
112 JR - JUNIOR - D1 - MAST - LINE DOJ 16.10
1 301 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Kelly Joyce / Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.90 99.73 99.81 99.67 49898 99.67 99.90 29941 99800 99800
D) 303 Ultimate Dance Explosion Kristi Curtin, Kirsten Barnett, Candace TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.85 99.6399.78 9970 99.42 49838 9942 99.85 299.11 99700 99700
3 302 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.34 99.7999.71 9942 99.60 49786 9934 99.79 29873 99570 99570
4 300 Southern Belles Junior Blake Dunn/Heather Kohberger GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.53 99.7399.59 9935 9930 49750 9930 99.73 29847 99490 99490
'12JR - JUNIOR -B D1 - MAST - LINE DOJ 16.20
1 306 Southern Jewels Onyx Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.8399.79 9973 99.61 49884 9961 99.88 29935 99780 99780
2 305 High Country Junior Michelle Meehleis, Meghan Meehleis and C [6{0)
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 99.78 99.64 99.63 99.46 49828 99.46 99.78 299.04  99.680  99.680
3 307 Tap Attack Joel Harrison / Morgan Mallum NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.35 99.6599.77 9948 99.78  498.03 9935 9978 29890  99.630 99.630
4 304 PowerTaps Marci & Ryan Rickard, Jana Rickard, Tori GA
7777777777 99.86 99.3599.62 99.45 99.38 497.66 99.35 99.86 29845 = 99480 99480
D1 - MAST - LINE DOJ END Total 824

824



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl

Page 4 of 23
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-LINE DO
115 SR - SENIO D2 - MASTER-LINE DOJ 17.00
1 311 Sole Patrol Joel Harrison NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.79 99.96 99.86 9993 99.85 49939 9979 99.96 299.64 99880 99880
D) 310 Momentum Stephanie Sturgis / Maddie Wright IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.78 99.9999.62 99.82 99.49 49870 9949 99.99 29922 99740 99740
3 308 Taps in Motion Remix Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 98.88 99.5599.59 99.02 99.22 49626 98.88 99.59 29779 99260 99260
'19 YA- Y ADULT D2 - MASTER-LINE DOJ] 19.00
1 312 TNC Elite Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.9699.84 99.85 99.87 49941 9984 99.96 299.61 99870 99870
2 314 Taps In Motion Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.77100.00 99.83 99.94 99.76 49930 9976 100.00 299.54 99840 99840
3 55 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.89 99.85 99.67 99.59 49887 9959 99.89 29939 99790 99790
4 313 Elite Feet Cloggers Robyn Cox / Ashley Murphy NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.98100.0099.70 99.71 99.42  498.81 99.42 100.00 29939  99.790 99790
129 AD - ADULT D2 - MASTER-LINE DOJ 19.10
1 315 PowerTaps Young Adult Marci & Ryan Rickard, Jana Rickard, Tori GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.7599.81 99.63 9932 49817 9932 9981 299.04  99.680 99.680
D2 - MASTER-LINE DOJ END Total 825

825



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl
Page 5 of 23

sub

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final

D1 - MAST - EXHI DOJ

112 JR - JUNIO D1 - MAST - EXHI DOJ 16.00
1 287 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Kelly Joyce / Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.99 99.88 99.73 99.56  499.04 99.56 99.99 29949 99830 99830
D) 289 Ultimate Dance Explosion Kristi Curtin, Kirsten Barnett, Candace TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.5199.86 99.73 99.46 49832 9946 99.86 29900 99660  99.660
3 288 Southern Belles Junior Blake Dunn/Heather Kohberger GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.63 99.7499.72 99.40 99.58  498.07 9940 9974 29893 99640 99640
D1 - MAST - EXHI DOJ END Total 826

826



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl
Page 6 of 23

sub

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final

D2 - MASTER-EXHI DOJ

115 SR - SENIO D2 - MASTER-EXHI DO] 17.00

1 291 Sole Patrol Joel Harrison NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.7299.87 99.79 99.64 49890 99.64 99.88 29938 99790 99790

D) 290 Taps In Motion Remix Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 9931 99.62 99.69 9942 9930 49734 9930 99.69 29835 99450 99450
'19 YA - Y ADULT] D2 - MASTER-EXHI DOJ 19.00

1 294 Taps In Motion Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.87 99.90 99.83 95.90 99.80__ 49930 _99.80 _ 59.90 299.60 __ _ 99.860 __ _ 99.860

2 293 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult Sherry Cox TN
7777777777 99.57_99.89 99.80 95.40 99.59 49825 9940 _ 59.89 29896 _ _ 99.650 _ _ 99.650

3 292 Elite Feet Cloggers Robyn Cox / Ashley Murphy NC
7777777777 99.41 99.6599.74 9944 99.54 497.78 9941 _ 59.74 298.63 99540 _ _ 99540
129 AD - ADULT D2 - MASTER-EXHI DO] 19.10

1 295 Fancy Free Evie Poe OH

99.11 99.67 99.57 99.32 99.35 497.02 99.11 99.67 298.24 99.410 99.410

D2 - MASTER-EXHI DOJ END . Total 827

827



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl

Page 7 of 23
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - FORM LINE DJ
'12JR - JUNIO D1 - MAST - FORM LINE D] 16.00
1 274 Southern Jewels Onyx Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.88 99.88 99.89 99.67 49920 99.67 99.89 299.64 99880 99880
D) 272 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Kelly Joyce / Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.90 99.74 9978 99.64 49892 99.64 99.90 29938 99790 99790
3 277 Tap Attack Joel Harrison / Morgan Mallum NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 99.88 99.77 9971 99.61 49874 9961 99.88 29925 99750 99750
4 275 High Country Junior Michelle Meehleis, Meghan Meehleis and C Cco
iiiiiiiiii 99.84 99.8999.70 99.58 99.43 49844 9943 99.89 29912 99700 99700
5 273  Taps IN Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.41 99.78 9976 99.50 99.66 49811 9941 9978 29892 99.640 99640
6 276  Ultimate Dance Explosion Kristi Curtin, Kirsten Barnett, Candace N
99.42 99.6599.68 99.33 99.42 497.50 99.33  99.68  298.49 99.490 99.490

D1 - MAST - FORM LINE DJ] END . Total 828

828



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl

Page 8 of 23
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-FORM LINE DOJ
'15 SR - SENIO D2 - MASTER-FORM LINE DOJ 17.00
1 280 Sole Patrol Joel Harrison NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.8999.78 99.90 99.62  499.07 99.62 99.90 299.55 99850 99850
D) 278 Momentum Stephanie Sturgis / Maddie Wright IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 99.67 9972 99.67 99.65 49848 99.65 99.77 299.06 99.680 99.680
3 281 TNC Elite Senior Piper Brownlee SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.64 99.8799.62 9973 99.64 49850 99.62 99.87 299.01 99670 99670
4 282  Southern Rhythm Elite Dalita Peeler FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.63 99.6499.69 99.61 9925 49782 9925 99.60 298.88 99.620 99620
5 279  Taps In Motion Remix Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.10 99.6299.50 9933 9928 49683 99.10 99.62 29811 99370 99370
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - MASTER-FORM LINE DOJ 19.00
1 285 Taps In Motion Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.9999.84 99.85 99.63 49929 99.63 99.99 299.67 99890 99890
2 284 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 99.88 9976 99.87 99.70 49898 9970 99.88 299.40 99800 99800
3 283 Elite Feet Cloggers Robyn Cox, Ashley Murphy, Autumn Shields NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.51 99.8799.71 9955 99.70 49834 9951 99.87 298.96 99.650 99.650
120 AD - ADULT D2 - MASTER-FORM LINE DOJ 19.10
1 286 Fancy Free Evie Poe OH
99.41 99.29 99.47 99.02 99.12 49631 99.02 99.47 297.82 99.270 99.270

D2 - MASTER-FORM LINE DOJ END . Total 829

829



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl

Page 9 of 23
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - 4 > PREC DOJ
112 JR - JUNIO D1 - MAST - 4 > PREC DOJ] 16.00
1 233 Southern Jewels Onyx Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.97 99.62 99.68 99.62 99.36 49825 9936 99.97 298.92  99.640 99.640
D) 235 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.75 99.7799.61 9951 9935 49799 9935 99.77 298.87  99.620 99.620
3 234 Tap Attack Joel Harrison / Morgan Mallum NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.6799.56 99.50 99.25 49784 9925 99.86 298.73 99570 99570
4 232 Southern Belles Junior Blake Dunn/Heather Kohberger GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.63 99.4999.53 9941 9930 49736 9930 99.63 29843 99470 99470
D1 - MAST -4 > PREC DOJ END Total 830

830



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl
Page 10 of 23

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-4 > PREC DO]
115 SR - SENIO D2 - MASTER-4 > PREC DO] 17.00
1 236 PowerTaps Marci & Ryan Rickard, Jana Rickard, Tori GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.78 99.74 99.68 99.46 49852 99.46 99.86 29920 99730 99730
D) 270 Southern Rhythm Elite Dalita Peeler FL
iiiiiiiiii 9922 99.5599.73 9952 99.17 49719 99.17 9973 29829 99430 99430
3 237 BRMC Shady Grove Loretta H Laws SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.54 99.7599.62 99.12 99.12 49715 99.12 9975 29828 99420 99420
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - MASTER-4 > PREC DOJ] 19.00
1 238 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.97 99.5999.79 99.62 99.70  498.67 99.59 99.97 299.11 99700 99700
129 AD - ADULT D2 - MASTER-4 > PREC DOJ 19.10
1 240 PowerTaps Young Adult Marci & Ryan Rickard, Jana Rickard, Tori GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.6799.78 99.71 99.50 498.64 99.50 99.98 299.16  99.720 99720
2 239 Fancy Free Evie Poe OH
99.43 99.30 99.49 98.93 98.94 496.09 98.93 9949 297.67 99.220 99.220

D2 - MASTER-4 > PREC DOJ END . Total 831

831



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl
Page 11 of 23

sub

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-4>HD DO]
115 SR - SENIO D2 - MASTER-4>HD DO] 17.00
1 261 BRMC Shady Grove Loretta H Laws SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.51 99.4399.50 99.30 99.43 497.17 99.30 99.51 29836 99.450 99.450
119 YA - Y ADULT] D2 - MASTER-4>HD DO] 19.00
1 263 PowerTaps Marci & Ryvan Rickard, Jana Rickard, Tori GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.79 99.8899.84 9978 99.69 49898 99.69 99.88 29941 99800 99800
2 262 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling, Kevin & Kelly Lovela TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.73 99.7599.83 9943 99.56 49830 99.43 99.83 299.04 99.680 99.680
129 AD - ADULT) D2 - MASTER-4>HD DO] 19.10
1 264 Fancy Free Evie Poe OH
99.40 99.28 99.60 99.22 99.35 496.85 99.22 99.60 298.03 99.340 99.340

D2 - MASTER-4>H D DOJ FND . Total 833

833



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl
Page 12 of 23

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - SHOW  DOJ

112 JR - JUNIO D1 - MAST - SHOW  DOJ 16.00

1 324 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.53 99.8799.84 99.89 99.86 49899 9953 99.89 299.57 99850 99850

D) 322 High Country Junior Michelle Meehleis, Meghan Meehleis and C co
iiiiiiiiii 99.43 99.9499.72 99.64 99.61 49834 9943 99.94 29897 99650 99.650

3 325 Ultimate Dance Explosion Kristi Curtin, Kirsten Barnett, Candace TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99.8199.70 9953 99.59 49818 99.53 9981 298.84 99610 99610

4 323  Southern Belles Junior Blake Dunn/Heather Kohberger GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.01 99.83 99.69 9945 99.49 49747 9901 99.83 298.63 99540 99540
- - Total 834

D1 - MAST - SHOW  DOJ END

834



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl
Page 13 of 23

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-SHOW  DOJ
115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - MASTER-SHOW  DOJ 17.00
1 326 Southern Belles Senior Blake Dunn/Heather Kohberger GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99.9799.96 9993 99.70  499.11 9955 99.97 299.59  99.860 99860
'19 YA - Y ADULT] D2 - MASTER-SHOW  DOJ 19.00
1 327 TNC Elite Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.8799.99 99.87 99.99 499.70 99.87 99.99 29984 99.940 99.940
129 AD - ADULT] D2 - MASTER-SHOW  DOJ 19.10
1 328 Fancy Free Evie Poe OH
99.51 99.52 99.47 99.40 99.42 497.32 99.40 99.52 298.40 99.460 99.460

D2 - MASTER-SHOW  DOJ END . Total 835

835



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl
Page 14 of 23

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - A CAPPEL DOJ
112 JR - JUNIO D1 - MAST - A CAPPEL DOJ 16.00
1 268 High Country Junior Michelle Meehleis, Meghan Meehleis and C co
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.8799.97 9937 99.58 498.68 9973 99.97 298.98  99.660 99.660
D) 266 Tap Attack Joel Harrison / Morgan Mallum NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.63 99.85 9951 99.70 49855 9971 99.86 298.98  99.660 99.660
3 267 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Kelly Joyce / Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.6399.84 9934 9932 498.02 99.60 99.89 298.53 99510 99510
D1 - MAST - A CAPPEL DOJ END Total 836

836



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl

Page 15 of 23
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER - A CAPPEL DO|
115 SR - SENIORI D2 - MASTER - A CAPPEL DOJ] 17.00
1 269 BRMC Shady Grove Loretta H Laws SC
7777777777 99.60 99.33 99.80 99.22 99.35 497.30 99.46 99.80 298.04 99.340 99.340
D2 - MASTER - A CAPPEL DOJ END Total 837

837



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl
Page 16 of 23

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - TRAD LINE DOJ

112 JR - JUNIQ D1 - MAST - TRAD LINE DOJ 16.00

1 243  Southern Jewels Onyx Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.97 99.60 9976 99.74 99.39 49846 9939 99.97 299.10 99700 99700

D) 244 Tap Attack Joel Harrison / Morgan Mallum NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.7299.67 9943 9924  498.04 9924 99.98 298.82  99.600 99.600

3 242 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 99.5199.67 9944 99.62  498.01 9944 99.77 298.80 99.600 99.600

4 241 Ultimate Dance Explosion Kristi Curtin, Kirsten Barnett, Candace N
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.5199.63 9922 9941 49763 9922 99.86 298.55 99510 99510
D1 - MAST - TRAD LINE DO} END Total 838

838



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl
Page 17 of 23

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TStuzB MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-TRAD LINE DO]
115 SR - SENIOR - D2 - MASTER-TRAD LINE DOJ 17.10
1 246 Southern Belles Senior Blake Dunn/Heather Kohberger GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.75 99.61 99.63 99.64 99.16 49779 99.16 99.75 298.38  99.620 99.620
D) 248 PowerTaps Marci & Ryan Rickard, Jana Rickard, Tori GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.6599.48 9958 99.22 49759 9922 99.66 29871 99570 99570
3 247 Taps In Motion Remix Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.71 99.56 99.50 9923 99.27 49727 9923 99.71 29833 99440 99440
4 245  Southern Rhythm Elite Dalita Peeler FL
iiiiiiiiii 9930 99259939 9892 99.09 49595 9892 9939 297.64 99210 99210
115 SR - SENIOR -B D2 - MASTER-TRAD LINE DOJ] 17.20
1 249  Sole Patrol Joel Harrison NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.99 99.8599.63 99.56 99.70 49873 99.56 99.99 29918 99720 99720
2 250 Momentum Stephanie Sturgis / Maddie Wright IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.6399.64 99.60 99.59 49833 9959 99.87 298.87  99.620 99.620
3 255 BRMC Shady Grove Loretta H Laws SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.42 99.7599.52 9944 99.68 49781 9942 9975 298.64 99540 99540
19 YA-Y ADULT - D2 - MASTER-TRAD LINE DOJ 19.70
1 253 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.7799.78 99.71 9936  498.60 9936 99.98 29926 99750 99750
2 252 TNC Elite Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.90 99.73 9976 99.65 99.45 49849 9945 99.90 299.14 99710 99710
3 254 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling, Kevin & Kelly Lovela TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.60 99.5299.63 9942 9933 49750 9933 99.63 298.54 99510 99510
'19 YA- Y ADULT -BJ D2 - MASTER-TRAD LINE DOJ 19.50
1 258 Taps In Motion Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.75 9979 99.76_99.65 99.79 49874 99.65 9979 29930 99760 99.760
2 257 TNC Elite Senior Piper Brownlee SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.7399.78 99.63 99.47 49847 9947 9986 29914 99710 99.710
3 256 Elite Feet Cloggers Robyn Cox / Ashley Murphy NC
99.99 99.67 99.77 99.38 99.43  498.24 99.38  99.99  298.87 99.620 99.620

839



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl
Page 18 of 23

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-TRAD LINE DO]

129 AD - ADULT] D2 - MASTER-TRAD LINE DO} 19.10

1 259 PowerTaps Young Adult Marci & Ryan Rickard, Jana Rickard, Tori GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.5499.79 99.89 99.45 498.65 9945 99.98 29922 99740 99740

D) 260 Fancy Free Evie Poe OH
iiiiiiiiii 99.27 99.26 9939 99.02 99.08 49602 99.02 9939 297.61 99200 99200
- - Total 839

D2 - MASTER-TRAD LINE DOJ END

839



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl

Page 19 of 23
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MAST - SMOOTH DOJ
129 AD - ADULT] D2 - MAST - SMOOTH DOJ 19.10
1 265 HotFoot Cloggers-Mountain Pride Cullen Finley SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.20 99.67 99.63 9938 99.89 49777 9920 99.89 298.68 99.560 99560
- - Total 879
D2 - MAST - SMOOTH DOJ END ota

879



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl

Page 20 of 23
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MAST - RUNNING SETPR]
115 SR - SENIO D2 - MAST - RUNNING SETPR] 17.00
1 297 Southern Belles Senior Blake Dunn/Heather Kohberger GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.75 99.6599.83 99.67 99.68 49858 99.65 99.83 299.10 99700 99700
D) 793 HotFoot Cloggers-Mountain Pride Cullen Finley SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.32 99.7799.72 99.64 99.65 498.10 9932 99.77 299.01 99670 99670
3 298 Southern Rhythm Elite Dalita Peeler FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.45 99.6299.70 9954 99.81 498.12 9945 9981 298.86 99.620 99.620
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - MAST - RUNNING SETPR] 19.00
1 299 Pride of Carolina Cloggers Mercy & Frank Martinez NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.43 99.8599.72 99.65 99.75 49840 9943 99.85 299.12 99700 99700
2 296 Pure Dynamics Extreme Donna Aberman/Kayla Cioppa FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.53 99.6399.56 99.54 99.57 49783 9953 99.63 298.67 99550 99550
D2 - MAST - RUNNING SETPR] END Total 889

889



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MAST - RUNNING SETHDJ
129 AD - ADULT] D2 - MAST - RUNNING SETHD] 19.10
1 316 HotFoot Cloggers-Mountain Pride Cullen Finley SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.32 99.76 9949 9955 99.60 49772 9932 99.76  298.64 99540 99540
- - Total 1
D2 - MAST - RUNNING SETHDJ END ota 89

891



9/12/2017 2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN]
112 JR - JUNIO D1 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN] 16.00
1 222 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.51 99.84 99.61 9942 99.26  497.64 9926 9984 298.54 99510 99510
D) 224 High Country Junior Michelle Meehleis, Meghan Meehleis and C co
iiiiiiiiii 99.60 99.6599.58 9933 99.24 49740 9924 99.65 298.51 99500 99500
3 223 Ultimate Dance Explosion Kristi Curtin, Kirsten Barnett, Candace TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.49 99.70 9949 9932 9937 49737 9932 99.70 298.35 99450 99450
D1 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN] END Total 896

896



9/12/2017

2017-USA National Clogging Champshipsl

Page 23 of 23

PLACE Team # Judl

Jud2 Jud3

Jud4

sub

Jud5 Total MAX  MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty Final

D2 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN]
1S SR - SENIO

D2 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN] 17.00

1 226 PowerTaps Marci & Ryan Rickard, Jana Rickard, Tori GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.41 99.7299.63 9958 99.13 49747 99.13 99.72 298.62 99540 99540

D) 227 Taps In Motion Remix Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 9920 99.5199.49 99.12 98.82 49623 9882 9951 29790 99300 99300

3 228 Southern Rhythm Elite Dalita Peeler FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.39 99.2999.05 99.61 98.82 49616 98.82 99.61 29773 99240 99240
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN] 19.00

1 230 Taps In Motion Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.95 99.88 9976 99.89 99.56  499.04 99.56 99.95 299.53 99840 99840

2 229 Elite Feet Cloggers Robyn Cox / Ashley Murphy NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.96 99.7999.74 9951 99.24 49824 9924  99.96 299.04  99.680  99.680
129 AD - ADULT) D2 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN] 19.10

1 231 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling, Kevin & Kelly Lovela TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.53 99.8699.60 99.68 99.23 497.90 99.23 99.86 29881 99.600 99.600
D2 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN] 897

FND . Total

897



